
NOVEMBER INCOME REPORT
2004

Real Income: 1 + 8 = Profit Loss statement Income forthe Month. (2+7) + $13,476.07 = profit Loss statement
Income Yearto-Date.

CDRP CDRp
Reporting year_To_
Period (1) Date (2)

CDRP CDRP
Projected Approved
for Year Budget

PPMP PPMP
Approved Projected
Budget for Year

PPMP PPMP
Year-To Reporting
Date (7) Period (8)

41 ,-o.o 41

15,000.00
15,000.00

3,327.00
1,060 00

683.52
1,370.00
1,250.00

625.00

1,200.00
2,400.00

585.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

3,600.00
1,090.00

683 52

1,370 00
1,875.00
1,875.00

15,000 00

15,000 00
2,930.00
6,150 00

2,400 00
1,200.00

2,400.00

585.00

0 00 250 00
0.00 250.00

7,000.00 7.000 00
2,459.57 2,459.57 2,459.57

REAL INCOME

PPMP Transfer
REAL + PPMP

121,865.87 124,582.96 112,501.65 41,250.00

41,250.00
,' r,',13i.[?1,, r^,)11;.12i,,', ., 33?.33

:!9 99 500 00 600

771.00

300

IN KIND INCOME 1,071.00

REAL + PPMP + IN KIND a,Baa.sol $i,isiizileg,orr.eltit,tz,t,as Ea,zso.oo 58,250.00 17,'t72.92 1,071.00



CDRP
Reporting
Period (1)

178.65

455.70

JJ YZ

29 00

11,447

CDRP
Year-To-
Date (2)

CDRP
Projected for

Year

CDRP
Approved

Budget

PPMP PPilIP
Approved Projected for
Budget Year

PPMP PPMP
Year-To- Reporting
Date (7) Period (8)

3r45qqq 
I 28,800 00

3,269 01

1,500 00

1,000 00

2,316.00

'180 00

1,440 00

2,484 00

632.50

47 26

25 00

296 70

1,454.75

529 00

463 45

1,500 00

1,040.00

400.00

250 00

300 00

1,000 00

600.00

1,000.00

56.56

41,250.00 41,250.00
. v lriv'llll. 

\c 
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tttn"lsF$45(Supplies)+965.95(Printing)+g1 6. 1 5(posrage]
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ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings
CD-First Community Bank
CD-Northwestern Bank
Charlevoix State Bank Checkine
Checking
Northwestern Bank
Petly Cash

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

NORTHERN COMMUNITY MEDIATION
Balance Sheet Prey year Comparison

As of November 30,2004

Nov 30, '04 Nov 30. '03 $ Change oh Change

6,637.55
5,202.10

25,59r.59
0.00

1,936.76
100.00

6,359.09
5,094.00

30,135.14
1,599.79

0.00
0,00

279.47
108.10

-4,543.55
-1,599.79
1,936.76

100.00

4A%
2.1%

-r5.1%
-r00.0%
100.0%
100.0%

39,369.00 43,177.00 -3,909.00 -8.8%

39,369.00 43,777.00 _3,809.00 _g.B%

-4,149.00 _581.00 _3,568.00 -514.1%

2,060.42 5,628.42 _3,56g.00 _63.4%

41,429.42 49,905.42 -7,377 .00 _15.1%

Accrued Federal Unemp,.
Federal Income Tax Withheld
Fica Tax Withheld
State Income Tax Withheld

-224.00
396.77
834.31
475.67

-151.86
29L25
70t.16
403.2s

-72.14
r05.52
133.15

72.42

-47.s%
36.2%
19.0%
r8.0%

Total Other Curent Liabilities

Total Curuent Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
*Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

:OTAL 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

r,482.75 1,243.90 238.95 19.2%

1,482.75 1,243.90 238.9s 19.2%

1,492.75 1,243.80 23g.95 lg.2%

26,616.36 44,951.17 _18,334.81 _40.8%

39,945.67 47,561.62 _7,615.95 _16.0%

)

41,429.42 48,805.42 -7,377 .00 -15.1%
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